
  

 

 

Date and Time Topic Essential Topic Area 

Wednesday 18 February 
4:00pm-5:30pm (AEDT) 

Introduction to Centralised Trainee 
Tutorials, Orientation Weekend & 

Pain Formulation 1 

Mechanisms in the biomedical dimension 
of pain 

Wednesday 25 February 
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEDT) 

Introducing Patients to Pain Self-
Management 

 

28 February – 1 March Orientation to Pain Medicine Training ANZCA House 

Wednesday 4 March 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEDT) 

Chronic Secondary Pain – 
Neuropathic Pain 

 

Wednesday 11 March 
4:00pm-6:00pm (AEDT) 

Acute Pain 1 Acute Pain 

Wednesday 18 March 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEDT) 

Transitional Pain  

Wednesday 25 March 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEDT) 

TBC TBC 

Wednesday 1 April 
5:00pm-5:30pm (AEDT) 

Spinal Pain – Case Discussion on 
Low Back Pain 

Spinal Pain 

Wednesday 8 April 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

Wednesday 15 April 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

The role of Radiofrequency in 
Chronic Pain 

 

Wednesday 22 April 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Pain and Dependence  

Wednesday 29 April 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Communication 1  



  

 

 

Wednesday 6 May 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

Wednesday 13 May 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Visceral Pain Visceral Pain 

Wednesday 20 May 
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEST) 

Psychological Assessment of Pain  

Wednesday 27 May  
4:00pm-6:00pm (AEST) 

Acute Pain 2 Acute Pain 

Wednesday 4 June 
4:15pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

Thursday 11 June Foundations MCQ Exam  

Wednesday 17 June 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Communication 2  

Wednesday 24 June 
4:00pm-6:00pm (AEST) 

Headache Headache and Orofacial Pain 

Wednesday 1 July 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

Cancer Pain 1 – Medical Intervention 
Including Survivors 

 

Wednesday 8 July 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

Wednesday 15 July 
4:00pm-5:00pm (AEST) 

CRPS Complex Regional Pain Syndrome 
(CRPS) 

Wednesday 22 July 
4:00pm-5:15pm (AEST) 

Pain Programs  

25 – 26 July Advanced Clinical Skills Course ANZCA House 

Wednesday 29 July TBC TBC 



  

 

 

4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

Tuesday 4 August 
9am-1:15pm (AEST) 

Radiology and Nuclear Medicine ½ 
Day  
This session cannot be recorded. 

 

Wednesday 12 August 
4:00pm-5:30pm (AEST) 

Chronic Widespread Pain Chronic Widespread Pain 

Wednesday 19 August 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

Wednesday 27 August 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

Wednesday 3 September 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

Wednesday 10 September 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

Wednesday 17 September 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

Wednesday 24 September 
4:00pm-X:XXpm (AEST) 

TBC TBC 

 
 
   


